Filtration
320
Fi
ltr
at
io
n
15
321Contact Brammer on 0870 240 2100 Filtration     321
1
Ge
ne
ra
l B
al
l &
 15
Fi
ltr
at
io
n
Hydac
Return Filter Elements
High contamination retention capacity
Filtration ratings from 3 to 20 micron absolute
Product Code Filter Size Micron Rating
0030 R 003 BN4HC 30 3
0030 R 005 BN4HC 30 5
0030 R 010 BN4HC 30 10
0030 R 020 BN4HC 30 20
0030 R 010 P/HC 30 10
0030 R 020 P/HC 30 20
0060 R 003 BH4HC 60 3
0060 R 005 BN4HC 60 5
0060 R 010 BN4HC 60 10
0060 R 020 BN4HC 60 20
0060 R 010 P/HC 60 10
0060 R 020 P/HC 60 20
0110 R 003 BN4HC 110 3
0110 R 005 BN4HC 110 5
0110 R 010 BN4HC 110 10
0110 R 020 BN4HC 110 20
0110 R 010 P/HC 110 10
0110 R 020 P/HC 110 20
0160 R 003 BN4HC 160 3
0160 R 005 BN4HC 160 5
0160 R 010 BN4HC 160 10
0160 R 020 BN4HC 160 20
0160 R 010 P/HC 160 10
0160 R 020 P/HC 160 20
0240 R 003 BN4HC 240 3
0240 R 005 BN4HC 240 5
0240 R 010 BN4HC 240 10
0240 R 020 BN4HC 240 20
0240 R 010 P/HC 240 10
0240 R 020 P/HC 240 20
0330 R 003 BN4HC 330 3
0330 R 005 BN4HC 330 5
0330 R 010 BN4HC 330 10
0330 R 020 BN4HC 330 20
0330 R 010 P/HC 330 10
0330 R 020 P/HC 330 20
0660 R 003 BN4HC 660 3
0660 R 005 BN4HC 660 5
0660 R 010 BN4HC 660 10
0660 R 020 BN4HC 660 20
0660 R 010 P/HC 660 10
0660 R 020 P/HC 660 20
0950 R 003 BN4HC 950 3
0950 R 005 BN4HC 950 5
0950 R 010 BN4HC 950 10
Product Code Filter Size Micron Rating
0950 R 020 BN4HC 950 20
0950 R 010 P/HC 950 10
0950 R 020 P/HC 950 20
1300 R 003 BN4HC 1300 3
1300 R 005 BN4HC 1300 5
1300 R 010 BN4HC 1300 10
1300 R 020 BN4HC 1300 20
1300 R 010 P/HC 1300 10
1300 R 020 P/HC 1300 20
2600 R 003 BN4HC 2600 3
2600 R 005 BN4HC 2600 5
2600 R 010 BN4HC 2600 10
2600 R 020 BN4HC 2600 20
2600 R 010 P/HC 2600 10
2600 R 020 P/HC 2600 20
Price Each
Order Code Product Code 1+
WXF9701 0030R003BN4HC £39.19
WXF9702 0030R005BN4HC £28.75
WXF9703 0030R010BN4HC £27.23
WXF9704 0030R020BN4HC £27.23
WXF9705 0030R010P/HC £22.48
WXF9706 0030R020P/HC £22.48
WXF9707 0060R003BH4HC £45.09
WXF9708 0060R005BN4HC £41.53
WXF9709 0060R010BN4HC £38.49
WXF9710 0060R020BN4HC £38.49
WXF9711 0060R010P/HC £34.27
WXF9712 0060R020P/HC £34.27
WXF9713 0110R003BN4HC £70.97
WXF9714 0110R005BN4HC £58.77
WXF9715 0110R010BN4HC £49.69
WXF9716 0110R020BN4HC £49.69
WXF9717 0110R010P/HC £45.17
WXF9718 0110R020P/HC £45.17
WXF9719 0160R003BN4HC £92.58
WXF9720 0160R005BN4HC £75.39
WXF9721 0160R010BN4HC £63.20
WXF9722 0160R020BN4HC £63.20
WXF9723 0160R010P/HC £58.77
WXF9724 0160R020P/HC £58.77
WXF9725 0240R003BN4HC £134.06
WXF9726 0240R005BN4HC £108.45
WXF9727 0240R010BN4HC £98.02
WXF9728 0240R020BN4HC £98.02
WXF9729 0240R010P/HC £76.13
WXF9730 0240R020P/HC £76.13
WXF9731 0330R003BN4HC £158.82
WXF9732 0330R005BN4HC £128.83
WXF9733 0330R010BN4HC £122.76
WXF9734 0330R020BN4HC £122.76
WXF9735 0330R010P/HC £105.40
WXF9736 0330R020P/HC £105.40
WXF9737 0660R003BN4HC £244.83
WXF9738 0660R005BN4HC £197.31
WXF9739 0660R010BN4HC £191.30
WXF9740 0660R020BN4HC £191.30
WXF9741 0660R010P/HC £164.87
WXF9742 0660R020P/HC £164.87
WXF9743 0950R003BN4HC £402.62
WXF9744 0950R005BN4HC £319.97
WXF9745 0950R010BN4HC £311.69
WXF9746 0950R020BN4HC £311.69
WXF9747 0950R010P/HC £283.04
WXF9748 0950R020P/HC £283.04
WXF9749 1300R003BN4HC £544.19
Order Code Product Code 1+
WXF9750 1300R005BN4HC £437.29
WXF9751 1300R010BN4HC £422.07
WXF9752 1300R020BN4HC £422.07
WXF9753 1300R010P/HC £394.21
WXF9754 1300R020P/HC £394.21
WXF9755 2600R003BN4HC £925.97
WXF9756 2600R005BN4HC £742.73
WXF9757 2600R010BN4HC £720.49
WXF9758 2600R020BN4HC £720.49
WXF9759 2600R010P/HC £660.80
WXF9760 2600R020P/HC £660.80
Pressure Filter Elements
High contamination retention capacity
Filtration ratings from 3 to 20 micron absolute
Superb absorption of the finest particles over a wide differential 
pressure range
High differential pressure stability up to 210 bar 
Product Code Filter Size Micron Rating  (ß200) Bypass Req'd
0030 D 003 BH4HC 30 3
0030 D 003 BN4HC 30 3 Y
0030 D 005 BH4HC 30 5
0030 D 005 BN4HC 30 5 Y
0030 D 010 BH4HC 30 10
0030 D 010 BN4HC 30 10 Y
0030 D 020 BH4HC 30 20
0030 D 020 BN4HC 30 20 Y
0060 D 003 BH4HC 60 3
0060 D 003 BN4HC 60 3 Y
0060 D 005 BH4HC 60 5
0060 D 005 BN4HC 60 5 Y
0060 D 010 BH4HC 60 10
0060 D 010 BN4HC 60 10 Y
0060 D 020 BH4HC 60 20
0060 D 020 BN4HC 60 20 Y
0110 D 003 BH4HC 110 3
0110 D 003 BN4HC 110 3 Y
0110 D 005 BH4HC 110 5
0110 D 005 BN4HC 110 5 Y
0110 D 010 BH4HC 110 10
0110 D 010 BN4HC 110 10 Y
0110 D 020 BH4HC 110 20
0110 D 020 BN4HC 110 20 Y
0160 D 003 BH4HC 160 3
0160 D 003 BN4HC 160 3 Y
0160 D 005 BH4HC 160 5
0160 D 005 BN4HC 160 5 Y
0160 D 010 BH4HC 160 10
0160 D 010 BN4HC 160 10 Y
0160 D 020 BH4HC 160 20
0160 D 020 BN4HC 160 20 Y
322322
15
Fi
ltr
at
io
n
Product Code Filter Size Micron Rating  (ß200) Bypass Req'd
0240 D 003 BH4HC 240 3
0240 D 003 BN4HC 240 3 Y
0240 D 005 BH4HC 240 5
0240 D 005 BN4HC 240 5 Y
0240 D 010 BH4HC 240 10
0240 D 010 BN4HC 240 10 Y
0240 D 020 BH4HC 240 20
0240 D 020 BN4HC 240 20 Y
0280 D 003 BH4HC 280 3
0280 D 003 BN4HC 280 3 Y
0280 D 005 BH4HC 280 5
0280 D 005 BN4HC 280 5 Y
0280 D 010 BH4HC 280 10
0280 D 010 BN4HC 280 10 Y
0280 D 020 BH4HC 280 20
0280 D 020 BN4HC 280 20 Y
0330 D 003 BH4HC 330 3
0330 D 003 BN4HC 330 3 Y
0330 D 005 BH4HC 330 5
0330 D 005 BN4HC 330 5 Y
0330 D 010 BH4HC 330 10
0330 D 010 BN4HC 330 10 Y
0330 D 020 BH4HC 330 20
0330 D 020 BN4HC 330 20 Y
0660 D 003 BH4HC 660 3
0660 D 003 BN4HC 660 3 Y
0660 D 005 BH4HC 660 5
0660 D 005 BN4HC 660 5 Y
0660 D 010 BH4HC 660 10
0660 D 010 BN4HC 660 10 Y
0660 D 020 BH4HC 660 20
0660 D 020 BN4HC 660 20 Y
Other filter media available on request
Price Each
Order Code Product Code 1+
WXF9637 0030D003BH4HC £93.37
WXF9638 0030D003BN4HC £35.55
WXF9639 0030D005BH4HC £74.79
WXF9640 0030D005BN4HC £27.65
WXF9641 0030D010BH4HC £55.37
WXF9642 0030D010BN4HC £26.14
WXF9643 0030D020BH4HC £55.37
WXF9644 0030D020BN4HC £26.14
WXF9645 0060D003BH4HC £142.62
WXF9646 0060D003BN4HC £48.50
WXF9647 0060D005BH4HC £118.05
WXF9648 0060D005BN4HC £40.40
WXF9649 0060D010BH4HC £97.92
WXF9650 0060D010BN4HC £38.17
WXF9651 0060D020BH4HC £97.92
WXF9652 0060D020BN4HC £38.17
WXF9653 0110D003BH4HC £197.12
WXF9654 0110D003BN4HC £66.54
WXF9655 0110D005BH4HC £160.50
WXF9657 0110D010BH4HC £143.31
WXF9658 0110D010BN4HC £52.34
WXF9659 0110D020BH4HC £143.31
WXF9660 0110D020BN4HC £52.34
WXF9661 0160D003BH4HC £282.40
WXF9662 0160D003BN4HC £94.90
WXF9663 0160D005BH4HC £230.05
WXF9664 0160D005BN4HC £79.88
WXF9665 0160D010BH4HC £209.76
WXF9666 0160D010BN4HC £70.94
WXF9667 0160D020 BH4HC £209.76
WXF9668 0160D020BN4HC £70.94
Order Code Product Code 1+
WXF9669 0240D003BH4HC £393.72
WXF9670 0240D003BN4HC £128.43
WXF9671 0240D005BH4HC £322.58
WXF9672 0240D005BN4HC £103.74
WXF9673 0240D010BH4HC £294.18
WXF9674 0240D010BN4HC £94.90
WXF9675 0240D020BH4HC £294.18
WXF9676 0240D020BN4HC £94.90
WXF9677 0280D003BH4HC £607.12
WXF9678 0280D003BN4HC £247.75
WXF9679 0280D005BH4HC £496.91
WXF9680 0280D005BN4HC £200.05
WXF9681 0280D010BH4HC £458.37
WXF9682 0280D010BN4HC £183.79
WXF9683 0280D020BH4HC £458.37
WXF9684 0280D020BN4HC £183.79
WXF9685 0330D003BH4HC £543.83
WXF9686 0330D003BN4HC £165.09
WXF9687 0330D005BH4HC £455.68
WXF9688 0330D005BN4HC £139.77
WXF9689 0330D010BH4HC £392.33
WXF9690 0330D010BN4HC £132.91
WXF9691 0330D020BH4HC £392.33
WXF9692 0330D020BN4HC £132.91
WXF9693 0660D003BH4HC £748.87
WXF9694 0660D003BN4HC £247.75
WXF9695 0660D005BH4HC £637.40
WXF9696 0660D005BN4HC £216.55
WXF9697 0660D010BH4HC £580.99
WXF9698 0660D010BN4HC £212.16
WXF9699 0660D020BH4HC £580.99
WXF9700 0660D020BN4HC £212.16
Inline Pressure Filter
3 pressure ranges of 100, 280 & 420 bar
Inline mounting
Wide range of porting connections available
Non bypass option and clogging indicators available
Product Code Port Size Max Flow
(l/min)
Max Pressure
(Bar)
DF 30 T B XX A 1.0 /-B6 G1/2" 25 420
DF 60 T C XX A 1.0 /-B6 G3/4" 55 420
DF 110 T C XX A 1.0 /-B6 G3/4" 80 420
DF 160 T E XX A 1.0 /-B6 G 1-1/4" 170 420
DF 240 T E XX A 1.0 /-B6 G 1-1/4" 195 420
DF 280 T E XX A 1.0 /-B6 G 1-1/4" 275 420
DF 330 T F XX A 1.0 /-B6 G 1-1/2" 260 420
DF 500 T F XX A 1.0 /-B6 G 1-1/2" 385 420
DF 660 T F XX A 1.0 /-B6 G 1-1/2" 430 420
MDF 30 O B XX A 1.0 /-B6 G1/2" 25 280
Product Code Port Size Max Flow
(l/min)
Max Pressure
(Bar)
MDF 60 O C XX A 1.0 /-B6 G3/4" 55 280
MDF 110 O C XX A 1.0 /-B6 G3/4" 85 280
MDF 160 O E XX A 1.0 /-B6 G 1-1/4" 170 280
MDF 240 O E XX A 1.0 /-B6 G 1-1/4" 240 280
LF 30 I B XX A 1.0 /-B6 G1/2" 25 100
LF 60 I C XX A 1.0 /-B6 G3/4" 55 100
LF 110 I C XX A 1.0 /-B6 G3/4" 85 100
LF 160 I E XX A 1.0 /-B6 G 1-1/4" 150 100
LF 240 I E XX A 1.0 /-B6 G 1-1/4" 170 100
LF 330 I F XX A 1.0 /-B6 G 1-1/2" 250 100
LF 660 I F XX A 1.0 /-B6 G 1-1/2" 400 100
LPF 160 G E XX A 1.2 /-B3 G 1-1/4" 140 50
LPF 160 G E XX A 1.2 /-B6 G 1-1/4" 140 50
LPF 240 G E XX A 1.2 /-B3 G 1-1/4" 165 50
LPF 240 G E XX A 1.2 /-B6 G 1-1/4" 165 50
LPF 280 G E XX A 1.2 /-B3 G 1-1/4" 205 50
LPF 280 G E XX A 1.2 /-B6 G 1-1/4" 205 50
Maximum flow rates stated are calculated given the following 
data
Stated WP, ISO 32cst fluid at 40°C, Delta P =1 bar housing with
clean element.
Element = 10μm BN4HC
Elements and indicators not included, see relevant sections for 
correct selection
B3 = 3 bar 'bypass valve' cracking pressure
B6 = 6 bar 'bypass valve' cracking pressure
Price Each
Order Code Product Code 1+
WXF9550 DF30TBXXA1.0/-B6 £197.60
WXF9551 DF60TCXXA1.0/-B6 £283.61
WXF9552 DF110TCXXA1.0/-B6 £315.82
WXF9553 DF160TEXXA1.0/-B6 £376.36
WXF9554 DF240TEXXA1.0/-B6 £385.79
WXF9555 DF280TEXXA1.0/-B6 £482.58
WXF9556 DF330TFXXA1.0/-B6 £658.16
WXF9557 DF500TFXXA1.0/-B6 £759.02
WXF9558 DF660TFXXA1.0/-B6 £698.98
WXF9559 MDF30OBXXA1.0/-B6 £142.51
WXF9560 MDF60OCXXA1.0/-B6 £231.16
WXF9561 MDF110OCXXA1.0/-B6 £239.24
WXF9562 MDF160OEXXA1.0/-B6 £318.28
WXF9563 MDF240OEXXA1.0/-B6 £318.28
WXF9564 LF30IBXXA1.0/-B6 £120.91
WXF9565 LF60ICXXA1.0/-B6 £166.75
WXF9566 LF110ICXXA1.0/-B6 £186.82
WXF9567 LF160IEXXA1.0/-B6 £268.81
WXF9568 LF240IEXXA1.0/-B6 £286.27
WXF9569 LF330IFXXA1.0/-B6 £496.00
WXF9570 LF660IFXXA1.0/-B6 £654.75
WXF9577 LPF160GEXXA1.2/-B3 £172.47
WXF9578 LPF160GEXXA1.2/-B6 £174.70
WXF9579 LPF240GEXXA1.2/-B3 £178.31
WXF9580 LPF240GEXXA1.2/-B6 £180.54
WXF9581 LPF280GEXXA1.2/-B3 £248.04
WXF9582 LPF280GEXXA1.2/-B6 £250.27
Everything you need – when you need it – Tel: 0870 240 2100
For the full range of Gates
Hose and Couplings,
see our Hydraulics
section
323Contact Brammer on 0870 240 2100 Filtration     323
1
Ge
ne
ra
l B
al
l &
 15
Fi
ltr
at
io
n
Suction Filter Elements
Stainless steel filter mesh
Polyamide end caps
Standard filtration rating of 125 micron
Can also be supplied with bypass valves
75 micron available on request
Product Code Flow Rate (l/min) BSP Thread Micron Rating
0015 S 125W 15 G 1/2" 125
0025 S 125W 25 G 3/4" 125
0050 S 125W 50 G 1" 125
0100 S 125W 100 G1-1/2" 125
0180 S 125W 180 G 2" 125
Price Each
Order Code Product Code 1+
WXF9778 0015S125W £15.86
WXF9779 0025S125W £19.51
WXF9780 0050S125W £21.48
WXF9781 0100S125W £37.35
WXF9782 0180S125W £51.51
Donaldson Filtration
Introduction
Donaldson creates a broad spectrum of filtration products and
solutions to meet the evolving needs of its diverse customers.
These filtration solutions span the entire life cycle of a customer's
application, from initial system design through replacement
products. From construction sites to semiconductor labs and nearly
everything in between, Donaldson products are solving complex
filtration challenges that enhance equipment performance and
protect our environment.
Air Elements
Price Each
Order Code Product Code Type 1+
WXF29624 P119135 Air Main £25.77
WXF29638 P181050 Air Main £15.28
WXF29639 P181052 Air Main £16.17
WXF29640 P181054 Air Main £17.93
WXF29657 P772522 Air Main £61.37
WXF29659 P777409 Air Main £62.76
WXF29636 P181033 Air Main £34.87
WXF29637 P181046 Air Main £41.32
WXF29641 P182062 Air Main £22.51
WXF29642 P527484 Air Main £60.62
WXF29643 P549271 Air Main £24.23
WXF29656 P771555 Air Main £45.80
WXF29658 P772580 Air Main £28.42
WXF29660 P778905 Air Main £48.68
WXF29661 P828889 Air Main £29.95
WXF29623 P114500 Air Safety £19.45
WXF29626 P120949 Air Safety £19.05
WXF29627 P133138 Air Safety £27.03
WXF29625 P119373 Air Safety £28.60
WXF29655 P770678 Air Safety £28.42
WXF29662 P829333 Air Safety £21.32
For any other part numbers or types you require please contact
your local Brammer Sales and Service Centre
Hydraulic Elements
Price Each
Order Code Product Code Type 1+
WXF29628 P164166 Hydraulic £65.66
WXF29629 P164594 Hydraulic £69.12
WXF29630 P165006 Hydraulic £33.96
WXF29631 P165875 Hydraulic £53.06
WXF29632 P167185 Hydraulic £246.02
WXF29633 P171530 Hydraulic £24.52
WXF29634 P171602 Hydraulic £35.39
WXF29635 P171744 Hydraulic £59.70
WXF29644 P550148 Hydraulic £22.98
WXF29650 P550268 Hydraulic £13.17
WXF29654 P762904 Hydraulic £21.02
For any other part numbers or types you require please contact
your local Brammer Sales and Service Centre
Oil Elements
Price Each
Order Code Product Code Type 1+
WXF29645 P550158 Air £6.54
WXF29646 P550162 Air £5.53
WXF29647 P550166 Air £7.38
WXF29648 P550184 Air £9.38
WXF29649 P550194 Air £7.43
WXF29651 P550359 Air £7.41
WXF29652 P550379 Air £11.17
WXF29653 P550389 Air £9.38
For any other part numbers or types you require please contact
your local Brammer Sales and Service Centre
Donaldson Torit
Introduction
Get cleaner plant air with Donaldson Torit dust, fume and mist
collectors and replacement filters. For over 90 years, manufactur-
ers worldwide have relied on Donaldson Torit to keep their work
environments clean and productive
Dura-Life®
A breakthrough in Bag Filter Technology
Advanced hydroentanglement technology extends bag life
Maintenance costs are reduced with longer bag life
Energy savings result from lower pressure drop
Smaller particules are captured with greater efficiency
99,9% efficiency helps provide a cleaner, safer environment
Price Each
Order Code Product Code Description Media Type 1+
WXF29732 3139-2317 1.0m² Filter Bag Dura-Life Polyester £19.14
WXF29733 3139-2319 1.5m² Filter Bag Dura-Life Polyester £26.74
For any other part numbers or types you require please contact
your local Brammer Sales and Service Centre
For Ducting hose, see
our Hose, Tube and
Ducting
section
324324
15
Fi
ltr
at
io
n
Ultra-Web®
A breakthrough in Cartridge Filter Technology
Advanced media that captures submicron and larger dust 
particles
A media that traps dust on the surface and promotes self-
cleaning
Better pulse cleaning and lower stabilised pressure drop
Lasts up to 2 times longer than commodity filters
Cleaner air, longer filter life and greater cost savings
Price Each
Order Code Product Code Description Media Type 1+
WXF29721 262-2096 Cartridge Cellulex £363.99
WXF29722 262-2334 Hepa Filter - £514.90
WXF29723 262-5001 Cartridge Ultra-Web £146.42
WXF29724 262-5002 Cartridge Ultra-Web £178.52
WXF29725 262-5007 Cartridge Ultra-Web £86.08
WXF29726 262-5015 Cartridge Ultra-Web F R £183.93
WXF29727 262-5023 Cartridge Ultra-Web F R £187.77
WXF29728 262-5025 Cartridge Ultra-Web £161.34
WXF29729 262-5026 Cartridge Ultra-Web F R £204.13
WXF29730 262-5045 Dryflo Cartridge + Wrap £405.09
WXF29731 262-5049 Dryflo Wrap Only £63.00
For any other part numbers or types you require please contact
your local Brammer Sales and Service Centre
Mann + Hummel
Air Elements
Price Each
Order Code Product Code Type 1+
WXF29663 C1049 Air £18.70
WXF29664 C11100 Air £22.51
WXF29665 C1112 Air £6.55
WXF29666 C1112/2 Air £15.51
WXF29667 C1131 Air £17.16
WXF29668 C1337 Air £17.01
WXF29669 C14200 Air £25.44
WXF29671 C15124/1 Air £28.44
WXF29672 C15165 Air £59.21
Order Code Product Code Type 1+
WXF29673 C1574 Air £29.12
WXF29674 C17225/3 Air £26.39
WXF29675 C20500 Air £43.19
WXF29676 C21138/1 Air £33.08
WXF29677 C2263/3 Air £185.04
WXF29678 C2375 Air £27.62
WXF29679 C2555/2 Air £6.50
WXF29680 C26240 Air £45.60
WXF29681 C42/2 Air £8.20
WXF29682 C45265 Air £432.63
WXF29683 C66 Air £8.69
WXF29684 C713 Air £17.64
WXF29685 C75 Air £7.95
For any other part numbers or types you require please contact
your local Brammer Sales and Service Centre
Oil Elements
Price Each
Order Code Product Code Type 1+
WXF29686 H1075/1X Oil £21.76
WXF29687 H15190/12 Oil £44.23
WXF29688 H15190/6 Oil £36.76
WXF29689 H342090 Oil £169.06
WXF29690 H42 Oil £7.80
WXF29691 H712K Oil £11.08
WXF29692 HU925/4X Oil £6.59
WXF29693 W11102 Oil £26.80
WXF29694 W712 Oil £3.57
WXF29695 W712/4 Oil £5.91
WXF29696 W712/43 Oil £5.68
WXF29697 W719/15 Oil £5.62
WXF29698 W917 Oil £5.73
WXF29699 W920/7 Oil £5.34
WXF29700 W930/13 Oil £9.82
WXF29701 W930/20 Oil £6.54
WXF29702 W940 Oil £7.62
WXF29703 W940/1 Oil £7.62
WXF29704 W940/15N Oil £14.23
WXF29705 W940/21 Oil £7.56
WXF29706 W940/5 Oil £7.07
WXF29707 W940/51 Oil £11.50
WXF29708 W950 Oil £7.53
WXF29709 W962 Oil £10.41
WXF29710 W962/14 Oil £20.33
WXF29711 WD920 Oil £24.65
WXF29712 WD940/2 Oil £28.50
WXF29720 WP12300 Oil £43.77
For any other part numbers or types you require please contact
your local Brammer Sales and Service Centre
Fuel Elements
Price Each
Order Code Product Code Type 1+
WXF29713 WK31/2 Fuel £1.54
WXF29714 WK842/2 Fuel £7.71
WXF29715 WK842/23X Fuel £34.14
WXF29716 WK842/3 Fuel £14.05
WXF29717 WK842/6 Fuel £24.47
WXF29718 WK845/6 Fuel £17.18
WXF29719 WK940/12 Fuel £9.52
For any other part numbers or types you require please contact
your local Brammer Sales and Service Centre
Coopers
Air Filters
Price Each
Order Code Product Code Type 1+
WXF29575 AG429 Air £10.27
WXF29579 AZA009 Air £37.73
WXF29581 AZA091 Air £7.07
WXF29582 AZA502 Air £41.10
WXF29576 AG487 Air £12.55
WXF29577 AG676 Air £20.77
WXF29578 AZA003 Air £4.60
WXF29580 AZA090 Air £12.60
For any other part numbers or types you require please contact
your local Brammer Sales and Service Centre
Nationwide coverage, delivered locally same or next day – Tel: 0870 240 2100
For Plumbing tube
& fi ttings, see our
Process section
325Contact Brammer on 0870 240 2100 Filtration     325
1
Ge
ne
ra
l B
al
l &
 15
Fi
ltr
at
io
n
Oil Filters
Price Each
Order Code Product Code Type 1+
WXF29590 AZL008 Oil £7.01
WXF29596 Z1325 Oil £10.49
WXF29597 Z7 Oil £5.51
WXF29598 Z877 Oil £6.45
WXF29591 AZL009 Oil £6.94
WXF29592 AZL012 Oil £4.82
WXF29593 AZL013 Oil £6.81
WXF29594 AZL043 Oil £5.69
WXF29595 AZL820 Oil £16.71
For any other part numbers or types you require please contact
your local Brammer Sales and Service Centre
Fuel Filters
Price Each
Order Code Product Code Type 1+
WXF29583 AZF009 Fuel £5.91
WXF29584 AZF022 Fuel £5.33
WXF29585 AZF023 Fuel £4.89
WXF29586 AZF025 Fuel £3.02
WXF29587 AZF028 Fuel £6.45
WXF29588 AZF077 Fuel £10.92
WXF29589 AZF079 Fuel £9.82
For any other part numbers or types you require please contact
your local Brammer Sales and Service Centre
Crosland
Air Filters
Price Each
Order Code Product Code Type 1+
WXF29617 749 Air £21.96
WXF29618 811 Air £4.36
WXF29619 8112 Air £7.63
WXF29620 830 Air £8.76
WXF29621 831 Air £7.93
For any other part numbers or types you require please contact
your local Brammer Sales and Service Centre
Oil Filters
Price Each
Order Code Product Code Type 1+
WXF29615 573 Oil £3.70
WXF29616 637 Oil £5.39
WXF29599 2178 Oil £6.55
WXF29600 356 Oil £7.78
WXF29601 403 Oil £4.14
WXF29602 405 Oil £4.26
WXF29603 414 Oil £4.87
WXF29604 439 Oil £11.50
WXF29605 440 Oil £3.30
WXF29622 450 Oil £7.93
WXF29606 478 Oil £5.15
WXF29607 481 Oil £5.97
WXF29609 491 Oil £4.70
WXF29610 501 Oil £12.29
WXF29611 510 Oil £7.80
WXF29614 518 Oil £7.53
For any other part numbers or types you require please contact
your local Brammer Sales and Service Centre
Fuel Filters
Price Each
Order Code Product Code Type 1+
WXF29608 489 Fuel £2.68
WXF29612 511 Fuel £15.40
WXF29613 512 Fuel £5.09
For any other part numbers or types you require please contact
your local Brammer Sales and Service Centre
For Vacuum
Equipment, see
our Piab section